
2011-2012 Western CT Elementary Wrestling League

Team Coach Home# Work# Cell# E-Mail
Bethel Jim Willsey 203-743-5026 203-470-0365 jwillsey327@yahoo.com
Bethel Emmett Cole 203-743-7740 203-994-4215 emmett.a.cole@gmail.com
King Street Fred Mills 203-797-8546 203-599-1274 203-241-9756 fmills19@comcast.net
King Street Primary Luke Chavez 203-512-5703 lukechav@aol.com 
New Fairfield TJ Silva 203-645-6919 Tsilva112@yahoo.com
New Milford 1 Ken Lindner 860-355-0494 203-431-2553 203-417-6824 kenly129@charter.net
New Milford 2 Dan Pellicone  860-210-1644 203-383-9561 dan.pellicone@hp.com
Newtown Chris Bray 203-270-9788 203-364-9505 N/A cbray@americanstairco.com
Stadley Rough Tyler Metz 203-241-4473 tyler_metz@yahoo.com
Pomperaug Mike Pangle 203-264-9075 203-944-8133 shell26@charter,net
Pomperaug Geoff Hayden 860-354-4115 860-409-8356 203-908-0015 hayemtay@aol.com
Ridgefield Jim Murphy 203-431-6274 203-944-8416 N/A mainma709@aol.com
Stamford Gene Edwards gedwards@pressprich.com

Commissioner Sue Hulse 203-798-2137 suesmail12@aol.com 


